

---

## PACHET PIESE

I.D.: 103732303

---

Data publicarii	04.10.24	Coduri CPV	34900000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 9.351,16 RON - 9.351,16 RON

---

Descriere: PACHET PIESE 71-4716 STD 123.91 RON/BUC X 6 BUC = 743.46 RON TH7130.82J 37.44 RON/BUC X 4 BUC = 149.76 RON TH1513.83J 35.38 RON/BUC X 2 BUC = 70.76 RON FKX40/655K 6544.51 RON/BUC X 1 BUC = 6544.51 RON SS20082 76.05 RON/BUC X 1 BUC = 76.05 RON 1K0247043-031 284.98 RON/BUC X 1 BUC = 284.98 RON 1320318A 269.21 RON/BUC X 2 BUC = 538.42 RON 20641B 91.20 RON/BUC X 2 BUC = 182.40 RON DOLZ L214 239.40 RON/BUC X 2 BUC = 478.80 RON HL-UN103 141.01 RON/BUC X 2 BUC= 282.02 RON  
TOTAL = 9351.16 RON

---